KRG Cepusa /

mwe MoHTtaxHble Konogkn ana pene KRG

OCHOBHbIe nNapameTpbl

Tun

Kop sakasa

HomMuHanbHbIN TOK

HomuHanbHoe HanpaxeHne

M30nALMoHHOE HanpAXeHNe BXOA-BbIXOL,
M3onAl. HanpAX. Mexy cocef,. KoHTakTamm
TWn KNEMMHbIX 32XKUMOB

CeueHue noaknoHaeMbix NpoBoJoB
Pabouan Temnepartypa

Macca

YnakoBka

AKkceccyapbl

lMnacTvkoBas knvinca gepxaress
MapKVpPOBOYHBIV LWUNABANK
8-MI MoJItocHast NepemMblyka

Mogysib UHAVKALMA 1 3aLLNATbI

Pasmepbl KRC 1CO-ST/ KRC 2CO-ST

1 KOHTaKTHasA rpynna
KRC 1CO-ST

820 313

16 A

300 B

4000 B

2500 B

MPY>XUHHbI / BbICTPO3KMMHON
0,5-2,5mm?

-40...+85 °C

371

20 wr.

Tvn

CLP/KRB-C-15L

LB/KRU

UK-2-ST

MDL

(mm)

12.5Max

0

2-X KOHTaKTHble rpynnbl
KRC 2CO-ST

820 317

10A

300 B

4000 B

2500 B

MPY>XUHHBIN / ObICTPO3KUMHON
0,5-2,5 mm?

—40...+85°C

42r

20 wr.

Kon 3akasa
820 277

820 281
820 282

com
NO
NC

XeNEY

102Max

Cxema coeauHeHun

com
NO
NC

CcoIL




